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RANK  PLAYER

1 Timothy Adams

2 Patrik Ahl

3 Patsy Altomari

4 Or Anavi

5 Kevin Andriamahefa
6 Adrian Apmann

7 Patrick Arena

8 Boyan Asenov

9 Chris Back

10 Brett Bader

11 David "ODB" Baker
12 Joe Baldwin

13 Jose Barbero

14 Joseph Barnard
15 Livio Bastardi

16 Brian Bauer

17 Jackie Beaudoin
18 Marc Beekman

19 Aaron Belardo

20 Kenneth Blaine

21 Eric Blair

22 Jeanpierre Boissy
23 Chris Bolek

24 John Borzio

25 Vladimir Bozinovic
26 Tom Braband

27 Suzanne Briatico
28 Fernando Brito

29 Richard Bruning
30 Bob Buckenmayer
31 Dustin Bush

32 Pedro Cadena

33 Mark Cadle

34 Duncan Cadman
35 Louis Campbell
36 Hichem Chami

37 Chi Chan

38 Horacio Chaves Cortes
39 Feng Wen Chen
40 Stephen Chidwick
41 Bradley Clauser

2015 46th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #22: $1,000 No-Limit Hold'em
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Amazon

Entries: 1951 Remaining Players (at EOD): 207

Buyin: $1,000 Prize Pool: $1,723,500

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
BURLINGTON, ON, CA

SE

MONESSEN, PA, US
Haifa, , IL

CHICAGO, IL, US

Vienna, , DE

ROCHESTER, NY, US

BG

VANCOUVER, BC, CA
Jericho, NY, US

KATY, TX, US
UNIVERSITY PLACE, WA, US
Capital Federal, , AD
Saint Paul, MN, US
Cathedral City, CA, US
Valencia, CA, US
GRANBY, QC, CA
Coaldale, AB, CA
Newry, ME, US
KEWASKUM, WI, US
Las Vegas, NV, US

FR

BOCA RATON, FL, US
TRENTON, NJ, US
Belgrade, RS

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Aiken, SC, US

LAURO DE FREITAS, , BR
JAMUL, CA, US
POWAY, CA, US
Valencia, CA, US
Juarez, , MX

CROSS LANES, WV, US
GB

San Francisco, CA, US
ANAHEIM, CA, US
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
Asuncio, PY
Vancouver, , CA
DEAL,, GB

Lawrence, KS, US

Places Paid: 198

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

26,500
51,200
44,300
39,800
86,100
87,700
69,800
35,300
8,100
62,600
81,900
10,500
175,600
72,700
61,400
99,000
16,700
6,900
47,400
34,700
16,800
18,400
17,800
27,700
43,700
67,900
12,100
61,100
34,500
101,800
116,900
4,900
12,200
7,400
51,600
39,200
23,300
20,600
30,400
20,500
108,700

Amazon/428/3
Amazon /437 /5
Amazon/436/4
Amazon/ 428/ 8
Amazon /437 /2
Amazon/431/2
Amazon /443 /2
Amazon /427 /8
Amazon /444 /2
Amazon/436/3
Amazon/438/6
Amazon /428 /6
Amazon /437 /1
Amazon /444 /3
Amazon/ 440/ 4
Amazon /442 /4
Amazon /424 /6
Amazon/445/5
Amazon /422 /6
Amazon/439/1
Amazon/425/8
Amazon/435/3
Amazon /439 /4
Amazon/432/3
Amazon/425/4
Amazon/431/7
Amazon/441/3
Amazon/438/5
Amazon/426/1
Amazon/428/1
Amazon/ 440/ 8
Amazon /442 /9
Amazon / 440/ 3
Amazon /427 /4
Amazon /443 /6
Amazon /441 /4
Amazon/438/4
Amazon/434/3
Amazon/439/7
Amazon /424 /1
Amazon/441/2



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Carlos Colon
Thomas Conway
David Copeland
Stephen Cote
Tony Cousineau
Paul Darden
Seth Davies
Scott Davies
Jessica Dawley
Bruno De Aguiar
Kevin Delaney
Phillip Delaney
Paul Dewald

Ha Diep

Rod Dingler
Erwin Dinsay
Jodee Distasio
Johnny Donnelly
James Dorrance
Jay Dragland
Genae Edgington
Antonio Esfandiari
Jason Faircloth
Mohammad Farah
Roger Farmer
Angel Farrington
Joshua Field
Manoel Filho
Jeffrey Filkens
Jonathan Forsyth
Ryan Franklin
Melissa French
Hunter Frey
Giovanni Gaglio
Tony Gargano
Robert Gaudio
James Gilbert
Lance Goodman
Sam Greenwood
Ramin Hajiyev
Lisa Hamilton
Ryan Hartmann
Dan Heimiller
William Henderson
Adam Hirsh

Kyle Ho

Robert Hsu
David Hubbard
Phillip Huckins
Stan Jablonski
Cole Jackson
Christian Jambor

East Patchogue, NY, US
PALATINE, IL, US
Corona, CA, US
Snellville, GA, US
DAYTONA BEACH, FL, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BEND, OR, US
Vancouver, BC, CA

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Fortaleza, , BR
Noblesville, IN, US
DEARBORN HEIGHTS, MlI, US
LITTLETON, CO, US
HUNTINGTN BCH, CA, US
TEMECULA, CA, US
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA, L
NEPTUNE, NJ, US
CARROLLTON, TX, US
HERSHEY, PA, US
Calgary, AB, CA
Tucson, AZ, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
PEARLAND, TX, US
Bensalem, PA, US
ROUND LAKE, IL, US
Powell Butte, OR, US
VILLA PARK, CA, US

Rio De Janeiro, BR
Prescott, WI, US

Pine, AZ, US

VERO BEACH, FL, US
Lynnwood, WA, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
Cuyahoga Falls, OH, US
STERLING HEIGHTS, MI, US
BUFFALO, NY, US
BENSALEM, PA, US
Nashville, TN, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
BAKU, , AZ

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MINNEAPOLIS, MN, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
CHARLOTTE, NC, US
STUDIO CITY, CA, US
Burnaby, BC, CA

Plano, TX, US
Angleton, TX, US
WINTHROP, NY, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
Seattle, WA, US
Linnich, , DE

28,200
72,700
12,100
79,700
48,000
44,500
26,700
27,300
27,500
29,300
24,400
97,800
84,500
58,100
77,400
30,600
54,100
26,600
67,200
43,800
29,800
93,500
80,000
30,700
17,800
42,100
35,600
34,400
29,400
35,900
12,100
21,200
90,000
18,100
26,900
46,900
10,200
48,800
107,700
50,800
40,200
53,200
35,700
32,100
51,900
17,100
35,200
18,300
40,500
36,100
112,900
34,800

Amazon /444 /1
Amazon /437 /9
Amazon /422 /5
Amazon/433/3
Amazon/432/5
Amazon /443 /9
Amazon /440/9
Amazon /423 /9
Amazon /439/2
Amazon /443 /3
Amazon /426 /6
Amazon /433 /2
Amazon /438/9
Amazon /429 /9
Amazon/431/6
Amazon /428 /4
Amazon/441/5
Amazon/439/8
Amazon /433 /4
Amazon /425/7
Amazon/429/4
Amazon/430/3
Amazon /444 /9
Amazon/441/8
Amazon /432 /7
Amazon/430/4
Amazon /423 /3
Amazon/436/6
Amazon /445/9
Amazon / 440/ 2
Amazon/429/1
Amazon /425/9
Amazon/431/5
Amazon /422 /2
Amazon /435 /4
Amazon/426/3
Amazon /424 /5
Amazon /441 /7
Amazon/430/6
Amazon/435/5
Amazon /434 /1
Amazon /445 /4
Amazon /424 /9
Amazon/431/3
Amazon /433 /5
Amazon /444 /4
Amazon/441/1
Amazon /442 /5
Amazon /437 /4
Amazon/445/1
Amazon /426 /7
Amazon /426 /4



94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Jonathan Job
Zo Karim
Steve Karp

Patrick Karschamroon

Maziar Keshavarzi
Randy Lear
James Lillis
Yarom Limor
Qing Liu

Mark Longhurst
Mike Lutz
Stephen Ma
Marc MacDonnell
Morgan Machina
Jonas Mackoff
Anthony Maio

Sofus Goetz Majgaard

Erle Mankin
Adam Manoukian
Adrian Martinez
Alexandru Masek
Rickey Mccray
Edward Mcgaffigan
Alain Medesan
Nirav Mehta
Walter Metella
Conrad Monica
Daniel Moriarty
David Mowery
Jeffrey Mulder
John Myung
Poorya Nazari
Binh Nguyen
Mikey Nguyen
Danny Noam
Wesley Noel
Kimberly Olenak
Paolo Orlandi
Kazuhito Oshima
Greg Ostrander
Louis Papadelias
Guy Pariente
Veronica Parker
Talesh Patel
Prosper Perez
Elson Pessette
Samuel Phillips
Paul Phillips
Balint Pusztai
Ravi Raghavan
Tommi Ranttila
Ty Reiman

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
ORLANDO, FL, US
North Miami Beach, , US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
San Antonio, TX, US
TORS COVE, , CA
LAWRENCEVILLE, NJ, US
BEVERLY HILLS, CA, US
Pasadena, CA, US
Croydon, GB
LOUISVILLE, KY, US
IOWA CITY, IA, US
Dublin, IE

Madison, WI, US
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
NEW HOPE, PA, US
Frederiksberg, , DK
SACRAMENTO, CA, US
Stoney Creek, , CA
Guadalupe, , MX

Los Angeles, CA, US
Highland, CA, US
ARLINGTON, VA, US
BOPFINGEN, , DE
Fredericksburg, VA, US
Cambridge, ON, CA
HEMET, CA, US
Brighton, MA, US
DELAVAN, WI, US

Red Deer County, AB, CA
DUNN LORING, VA, US
Richmond Hill, ON, CA
Portland, OR, US
Renton, WA, US
PHOENIX, AZ, US
Vidor, TX, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
INDIO, CA, US
TEMECULA, CA, US
WEBSTER, NY, US
Pensacola, FL, US

FR

SHAVANO PARK, TX, US
St Augustine, FL, US
Atlanta, GA, US

BR

POWELL, OH, US
Bedford, TX, US

HU

NORTHBROOK, IL, US
GOTEBORG, , SE
MORTON, IL, US

64,700
100,400
50,500
41,400
78,100
33,800
39,000
50,600
25,400
41,700
71,700
59,600
27,000
37,500
100,900
121,100
33,900
94,000
59,700
15,400
26,400
26,200
111,600
42,600
9,700
60,000
20,500
71,400
29,500
44,400
47,800
34,500
20,900
50,300
44,600
22,400
21,600
45,700
30,900
29,700
21,700
37,100
80,300
158,500
31,300
32,100
8,400
95,600
31,200
37,700
16,600
19,200

Amazon /427 /6
Amazon /443 /7
Amazon/425/5
Amazon /443 /5
Amazon/426/9
Amazon/435/2
Amazon /434 /7
Amazon /430/7
Amazon/430/2
Amazon /428 /7
Amazon/433/9
Amazon /440/7
Amazon /429 /7
Amazon /444 /8
Amazon/433/8
Amazon /436/8
Amazon/431/4
Amazon/431/1
Amazon /438 /1
Amazon /427 /3
Amazon /444 /6
Amazon /429/2
Amazon /422 /1
Amazon/435/9
Amazon/436/1
Amazon /429/8
Amazon/425/1
Amazon /442 /3
Amazon / 438/ 2
Amazon/439/3
Amazon /430/9
Amazon /438 /3
Amazon /423 /1
Amazon / 426/ 8
Amazon/431/8
Amazon /442 /8
Amazon /434 /5
Amazon/435/6
Amazon/429/5
Amazon / 426/ 2
Amazon /427 /2
Amazon/430/1
Amazon /437 /3
Amazon /432 /8
Amazon /422 /4
Amazon /424 /7
Amazon /445 /7
Amazon /437 /6
Amazon /445 /3
Amazon/440/6
Amazon /433 /7
Amazon /429 /6



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

Brian Reinert

DID NOT REPORT 1
DID NOT REPORT 2
Sean Rice

Jennifer Ryan-Koenig
Michael Sadowski
Kevin Saul
Jean-Pascal Savard
Mark Scacewater
Domenico Scalamogna
Dean Schultz

Evan Schwartz
David Schwartz
Brett Schwertley
Brandon Setzer
Brian Shaffer

Brian Shaw

Ivan Sheptytskyi
Barry Shulman
Charles Sickmeir
Jeff Siegal

Paul Siem
Veerapat Sirilertvorakul
Scott Sitron

Randal Sklar
Michael Sneideman
Alan Snow

Jan Stein

Joshua Steiner
Matt Stout

Eugene Sumter
Jesse Sylvia

Robert Tarquinio
Kenton Taylor
Andrew Teng

Ryan Tepen
Baruch Thaler
Patrick Thompson
John Thrower
David Tompkins
Stephen Torres
Adam Tuk

Kevin Vail
Alejandro Verduzco
Dwayne Vetter
Alexander Villa
Tuan Vu

Gerald Wade
Andrew Wang
Stanley Webb

Ken Weinstein
Jason Wheeler

LAWRENCEVILLE, GA, US
us

us

CHERRY HILL, NJ, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
WICKLIFFE, OH, US
Warrenwville, IL, US

Saint-Augustin-De-Desmaur, (

LAKE ST LOUIS, MO, US
YORK, ON, CA
STOW, OH, US
OAKLAND, CA, US
FORISTELL, MO, US
OMAHA, NE, US
CONCORD, NC, US
MANALAPAN, NJ, US
PHOENIX, AZ, US
Odesse, , GB

Las Vegas, NV, US
EVANSVILLE, IN, US
DALY CITY, CA, US
CLEARWATER, FL, US
Nontasuree, , TK
GLENDALE, WI, US
Peabody, MA, US
Oceanside, CA, US
LYNNWOOD, WA, US
BERKELEY, CA, US
Chevy Chase, MD, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
West Haven, CT, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
PITTSBURGH, PA, US
EL CENTRO, CA, US
LONDON, , GB
BOWLING GREEN, MO, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
Mccordsville, IN, US
Cumming, GA, US
Barking, , GB

Lufkin, TX, US
HAMILTON, CA
CHICAGO, IL, US
Yakima, WA, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
Ottawa, , CA

Las Vegas, NV, US
DALECITY, VA, US
Forest Hills, NY, US
MITCHELLVILLE, 1A, US
Chatham, NJ, US
CHICAGO, IL, US

14,200
26,700
26,000
75,600
94,900
4,500
25,900
35,000
48,000
48,300
15,000
68,700
39,500
35,400
44,800
45,900
18,300
19,400
42,500
19,500
107,100
13,000
23,200
80,900
20,000
79,600
14,200
33,900
98,100
147,700
78,000
45,900
22,600
18,400
19,900
42,900
20,300
10,700
25,800
13,800
23,800
20,600
9,400
44,000
DNR
19,900
31,700
29,300
14,200
60,500
117,300
123,100

Amazon /423 /8
Amazon /443 /1
Amazon /442 /2
Amazon/434/9
Amazon/425/3
Amazon /423 /6
Amazon /434 /8
Amazon /423 /5
Amazon /428 /9
Amazon /427 /1
Amazon /430/8
Amazon /424 /4
Amazon /438/8
Amazon /442 /1
Amazon/433/6
Amazon /435/7
Amazon/430/5
Amazon / 445/ 8
Amazon /432 /4
Amazon/440/5
Amazon/429/3
Amazon/445/6
Amazon /438 /7
Amazon /423 /2
Amazon /422 /9
Amazon /444 /7
Amazon/441/6
Amazon /437 /7
Amazon/439/6
Amazon/436/5
Amazon /443 /8
Amazon /444 /5
Amazon /437 /8
Amazon /424 /3
Amazon /442 /6
Amazon / 436/ 2
Amazon/435/1
Amazon /422 /7
Amazon /445 /2
Amazon /436 /7
Amazon /439/9
Amazon /422 /3
Amazon /428 /5
Amazon/439/5
Amazon /443 /4
Amazon /434 /2
Amazon /432 /1
Amazon /442 /7
Amazon /434 /6
Amazon /428 /2
Amazon /422 /8
Amazon /432 /2



198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

Andrew Whitaker
Kyle White
Robert Willems
Joseph Williams
Derek Wolters
Jerry Wong
Justin Young

Ben Yu

Thomas Zanot
Yueqi Zhu

LUTZ, FL, US

SURREY, BC, CA
CLAREMONT, CA, US
WINNIPEG, MB, CA
CHANDLER, AZ, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
Phoenix, AZ, US

ROWLAND HEIGHTS, CA, US

44,800
184,900
75,700
17,800
11,000
80,000
45,900
35,500
62,600
10,400

Amazon /436/9
Amazon /424 /2
Amazon /441 /9
Amazon /425/6
Amazon /432 /9
Amazon/426/5
Amazon /432 /6
Amazon /427 /9
Amazon /434 /4
Amazon/440/1



